Ceto Fixed

CeE M

SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:
Flickerfree:

System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:

Cut-out [mm]:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

UGR (<=):

MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Height [mm]:
Diameter [mm]:
Weight [kg]:
Emergency light [h]:
To be recessed in insulation:

LED (built in)
15W

2700K

95

1100lm
1428lm

36

Clear
Phase-Cut
Yes

230V 50Hz
18i3 Quick connection
Recessed
92mmmm
L80: 100 000h
73lm/W

19

3

White

90mm

98mm
0,625kg

No Emergency light
No
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Ceto Fixed is a downlight with 15W effect and secluded light
source. 36° beam angle and IP44 certified. Ceto Fixed is the natural
choice if you are looking for an exclusive expression that provides
a comfortable and good light. Dimmable phase-cut driver included.
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